
SINGH BAJPAI& ASSOCIATES 
lCHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 

LIABILITIES 

CAPITAL ACCOUNTS: 

CURRENT LIABILITIES : 

Audit Fee Payable 

Caution Money 
EPF Payable 
Esic Payable 
Harish Chandra , Maidagin (GIS) 
Hi-Tech Electro Power Pvt. Ltd 

CWF 

Total 

Place:- Varanasi 
Date 20/10/2023 

HARISH CHANDRA POST GRADUATE COLLEGE 

MAIDAGIN, VARANASI 

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH, 2023 
ASSETS 

17700.00 

1778300.00 
39980.00 

6840.00 

331310.00l 
138000.00 

22,700.00 

AMOUNT 

21,61,90,888.20 

23,34,830.00 

21,85,25,718.20 

AUDITOR'S REPORT: 
As per our report-of even date 

For SINGH BAJPAI & ASSOCIATES 
Chartered Accòuntants 

PRAVEEN ANAND SINGH 
(Partner) 

FIXED ASSETS : 

CURRENT ASSETS : 

DEPOSIT ASSETS : 
FDR 

K 53/48/S, MAIDAGIN, VARANASI 
UTTAR PRADESH-22 1001 

Phone No. 9839056733,0542-2441709 
e-mail: sbavns@gmail.com 

GSTIN 09AAKFS1833M1ZQ 

LOANS & ADVANCES ASSETS : 

Loans & Advances : 

Cash & Bank Balances : 

Cash 

Bank 

AMOUNT 

2,25,72,694.80 

S,91,11,769.38 

67,25,758.00 

13,01,14,62 1.02 13,01,15,496.02 

21,85,25,718.20 

(Secretary / Atiager 
Harishchandra P.G. College, 



c) Quantity 

EXPENDITURE 

Advertisement Expenses 
Auditors Remuneration 

Bank Charges 
Caution Money Expenses 

Computer Expenses 
Consumables Exp. 
Depreciation 
Development Exp 
Education Expenses 

Electricity Expenses 
Enrolement Exp 
Entrance Exam Expenses 

EPF Expenses 
ESI Expenses 
Examination Fce Expenses 

Freight 
Function & Seminor Expense 
Function Expense 

Games Expenses 
Generator Expenses 
Generator Running Expenses 

Honorarium 
Identity Card Exp 
Insurance Expenses 
Library Expenses 
Membership Fee 
Midterm exam exp. 
Miscellaneous Expenses 
News Paper & Jourmals 

Office Expenses 
Petrol & Diesel 

Practical Exam Expenses 
Printing & Stationery 
Professional Fee 

Repair and Maintenance 
Salary & Allowances 
Science Expenses 
Scout Guide Exp 

Telephone Expenses 
Travelling & Conveyance Expenses 

Union Exp 
Univercity Exam Exp 
vocational exam exp 

Wages 

Excess Income over Expenditure 

Grand Total 

Place:- Varanasi 

Date 20/10/2023 

HARISH CHANDRA POST GRADUATE COLLEGE 

MAIDAGIN, VARANASI 

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3IST MARI, 2023 

AMOUNT 

40,835.00 
2,52,520.00 

7,561.07 
82.953.66 

36,430.00 
12,456.00 

29,10,561.70 
2,54,900.00 

47,790.00 
9,23,844.00 
2,71,225.00 

28,34,522.00 
21,81,798.00 

1,72,538.00 
6,29.308.00 

750.00 
42,000.00 

1,16,651.00 
10,60,672.00 
1,48,588.00 
1,67,423.00 

21,89,400.00 
45,365.00 
15,020.00 

1,81,278.44 
6,30,000.00 
1,05,257.00 
7,15,494.00 

10,583.00 
5,83,509.82 

AUDITOR'S REPORT : 

1,29,984,40 
1,45,418.00 
2,45,337.00 
1,37,160.00 

15,55,638.00 
17,18,23,525.00 

15.64.139.65 

40,628.00 
1,39,232,72 
2,10,560,70 

6,04,108.00 
1,60,67,677.00 

4,24,872.00 
22,43.505.00 

2,82,64,929.87 
24,02,67,949.03 

As per our report of eyen date 

For SINGH BAJPAI & ASSOCIATES 
Chartered Accountants 

PR¢VEEN ANAND SINGH 

(Partner) 

INCOME 
Admission and Re-Admission Fee 

Application 
BANK INTEREST 
Caution Money Fee Received 

COMPUTER FEE 

Cost of Form 

DA Fee Receipt 
Degree Fee Receipt 
Development Fee 
DIARY FEE 

ECA 
Enerolement Fee Received 

Entrance Fee Receipt 
Fan Fee Reçeipt 
Fee & Other Receipt 
Form Deposit Fee 

Function Fee Receipt 
GAMES FUND FEES 

|Generator Fee Receipt 
Geography Practical Fee 
Identity Card 
Interest From FDR 

Library Fee Receipt 
Library Fines 
Magzine 
Mid Term Fee 

Miscellaneous Income 
Practical Exam Fund Receipt 
Psychology Practical Fee 
PT FEE RECIEPT 
Reading Room 
Registration Fee 
Rent Receipt 
Rovers Ranger Income 
Scholar Register Fee 
Science Practical Fee 
SCOUT GUIDE FEE 
Self Finance Fee 

Shop Rent Receipt 
State Government Salary Grant 

Tour Fee Receipt A/c 
Tution and Development Fee Receipt 
Uexam Bawan Beegha 
Union Fund Fee Receipt 
Univercity Exam Fee Receipt 
Vidyarthi Sahayak Sabha Fee Receipt 
vocational courses fees 

YOGA FEE 

Grand Total 

|AMOUNT 
36,720.00 
21,300.00 

30,49,027.75 
10,02,550.00 

(Secretary /Manager 

2,88,000.00 
2,60,270.00 
3,96.576.00 

8,83.697.00 

92,300.00 
6,790.00 

6,09,210.00 
84,70,410.00 

44,064.00 
3,23,50,076.72 

37,140.00 
1,10,885.00 
8.81.28O 00 

94,800.00 

2,20,290.00 
28,78,797.56 
2,65,114.00 

2,923.00 
2,20,320.00 
8,57,100,00 

700.00 
1,77,578.00 

2,910.00 
2,64,348.00 

14,688.00 
S,05,800.00 
2,33,090.00 

9,580.00 
10,60,950.00 

63,200.00 
1,15,86,491.00 

L88 1-10 00 

1458.07.l0 

18,020.00 
91.26,9 17.00 

4,99,350.00 

Harishchandra P.G. Collegey 

7,43,348.00 
1,35,60,261.00 

88,116.00 
20,79,950.00 

97,000.00 

24,02,67,949.03 



SINGH BAJPAI& ASSOCIATES 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 

Description Of Asscts Rate Or W. D. V. as on 
dep. 01.04,2022 

Air Conditioner 

Aquaguard 

Attcndancc Machine 

BI0- METRIC MACHI 

Books & Periodicals 

Building 

Cc Camara 

Cetv 

Computer 

Cooler 

Electrical lnstallation 

Equipment 

Fumiture 

Gaspipe Fitting 

Generator 

Gras Cutter Machine 

Intercome Machine 

Ivener 

OHP Projecior 

Prrter 

Refrigerator 
Software 

Solar System 

Sumnersbie 

Tv LED 

Water CoDier 

Total 

Place- Varanasi 
Date 20/10r2023 

0.15 

0.15 

0.1s 

0.15 

0.05 

0.10 

0.15 

0.15 

0.15 

0.15 

0.15 

0.15 

0.15 

0.15 

0.15 

0.40 

1.00 

0.15 

0.15 

0 15 

(Annexed to and forn1ing part of balance slheet as on mArch 31, 2022) 

3,320.00 

S93.00 

I1,677.00 

53,201.00 

1,75,63,6 14.65 

2,09,549,00 

2,62,81 1.00 

S.34,378.70 

4,989.00 

1,80,594.00 

21,46,957.90 

13,31,473.00 

33.078.00 

1,03,079.00 

17,710.00 

$3.215.00 

1,02,734.25 

13.303.00 

29.592.00 

8,013.00 

9.431.00 

87,484.00 

2,27,60,797.50 

Addition(Delction 
More Than Six 

Moths 

FIXED SSETS SCHEDULE 

46,999.00 

2,72,332.00 

AUDITOR'S REPORT: 
As per our report ofeven date 

S,650.00 

2,42,600.00 

29,500.00 

25,000.00 

52,600.00 

6,74,681.00 

For SINGH BAJPAI & ASSOCIATES 

Chartered Accountants 

PRAVEEN ANAND SINGH 
(Partner) 

Less Than six Sales/ deduct total 
Months 

17,200.00 

59,857.00 

4,85,886.00 

1,84,335.00 

13,00.500.00 

20.47,778.00 

$0,319 00 

593.00 

11,677.00 

17,200.00 

3,85,390.00 

1,75,63,614.65 

2,09,549.00 

2,68,461.00 

5,34,378.70 

4,989.00 

6,66,480.00 

21,46,957.90 

17,58,408.00 

33,078.00 

L03.079 00 

17,710.00 

53,215.00 

1,02,734.25 

13,303.00 

29,592.00 

8,013.00 

29.500,00 

13,00,500.00 

9,431.00 

25,000.00 

1,40,084,00 

2,54,83.256.50 

K S3/48/5, MAIDAGIN, VARANASI 
UTTAR PRADESH-221001 

Phone No. 9839056733,0542-2441709 

e-mail: sbavns@gmail.com 
GSTIN 09AAKFS1833MIZQ 

Depreciatlon 
During The year 

(Secreary / Manager) 
Harishchandra P.G. College, 

7.647 0) 

89.00 

1,752,00 

1,290.00 

1,29,502.00 

17,56,361.00 

31,432.00 

40,269 (00 

2,13.751.70 

749.00 

63,530.00 

3,22,044.00 

1,54,945.00 

4,962.00 

IS.J62 00 

2,657.00 

7,982.00 

15,410.00 

1,995.00 

4,439.00 

1,202.00 

|I,800 00 

97.538.00 

1,415,00 

3,750.00 

18,688.00 

27,89,170.70 

W. D. V, as on 31 
03-2023 

S04.00 

9.,925.00 

15,910,00 

2.55,888.00 

1,58,07,253.65 

1,78,1 17.00 

2.28. 19? 0 

3,20,627.00 

4,240.00 

6,02,950.00 

18,24,913.90 

I6,03,463,00 

28,1 16.00 

I5,053.00 

45,233.00 

87,324.25 

11,308.00 

25,153.00 

6,811.00 

17,700 00 

12,02,962.00 

8,016.00 

21,250.00 

1,21,396.00 

2,25,72,694.80 
















